Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

MERGER

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Osmonics, Inc.		02/28/2003	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oasis Acquisition, Inc.
Street Address:	5951 Clearwater Drive
City:	Minnetonka
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55343
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76482708	Z.PLEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)373-2181

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-373-2913

Email: trademark@corporate.ge.com

Correspondent Name: Kathryn Barrett Park Address Line 1: 3135 Easton Turnpike

Address Line 4: Fairfield, CONNECTICUT 06828

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: **OSMONICS-SM**

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joyce Gladstein

Total Attachments: 4

source=Merger Osmonics#page1.tif source=merger Osmonics pg2#page1.tif

source=001#page1.tif

source=Osmonics Merger pg 4#page1.tif

TRADEMARK

900003792 REEL: 002766 FRAME: 0447

_{english} of Minnecog_e, SECRETARY OF STATE Shi(Sab) et Bioger li 1800 di Jacque, licer e di 1906 di Mantala Anglio Anglio di Antalasa By Carlotte Charles (1990) and defending the property was been found in 12 to 15 february and 15 feb the secretary party of the decision in Franciscopy of the advanced and the agency of the Martin Art Art State Art Art and Art State All Martin Stand Krasila og Nord græng og kallen. ACC OCCUPANT, PAT new mem fillights above one. Part of Commission Conjugation of Springer, and American Action (Commission, 1982). Richards Base of Margan Property 1887 (1997) and 1997 (1997) Common Committee Carley April Against their principals DESCRIPTION OF PARTY The confirm has been a more property (90) TRADEMARK

REEL: 002766 FRAME: 0448

ARTICLES OF MERGER OF Osmonics, Inc. WITH AND INTO Oasis Acquisition, Inc.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 302A.615 of the Minnesota Business Corporation Act ("MBCA"), the following Articles of Merger are executed on the date hereinafter set forth:

- 1. The names of the constituent corporations that are parties to the merger are Osmonics, Inc., a Minnesota corporation and Oasis Acquisition, Inc., a Minnesota corporation (collectively, "Constituent Corporations").
- 2. Osmonics, Inc. is merged into Oasis Acquisition, Inc. (the "Merger") pursuant to the Agreement and Plan of Merger attached hereto as Annex A (the "Agreement and Plan of Merger").
- 3. The Merger shall be effective as of the later of (a) the date and time these Articles of Merger are filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Minnesota or (b) 8:00 a.m. central time on February 28, 2003.
- 4. The Agreement and Plan of Merger has been duly adopted and approved by the board of directors and the shareholders of each Constituent Corporation which is required to do so pursuant to Chapter 302A.613 of the MBCA.

The remainder of this page intentionally left blank. Signature page follows

> TRADEWARK REEL: 002766 FRAME: 0449

The undersigned swear that the foregoing is true and accurate and that they have the authority to sign these Articles of Merger on behalf of each of Oasis Acquisition, Inc. and Osmonics, Inc. respectively.

Date: February 27, 2003

Oasis Acquisition, Inc.

ame: James M. Waterbury

Title: Vice President

Osmonics, Inc.

Name: D. Dean Spatz

Title: Chief Executive Officer and

Chairman of the Board of

Directors

The undersigned swear that the foregoing is true and accurate and that they have the authority to sign these Articles of Merger on behalf of each of Oasis Acquisition, Inc. and Osmonics, Inc. respectively.

Date: February 27, 2003

Ouris Acquisition, Inc.

Name: James M. Waterbury Titla: Vice President

Osmonica, Inc.

Nama: D. Dean epaix

Title: Chief Executive Officer and Chairman of the Board of

Directors

RECORDED: 12/19/2003

REEL: 002766 FRAME: 0451